STATE CONTRACT PRICING
TRAFFIC SAFETY

State of Washington Contract # 24823 (MA 24823)
Police Radar /Lidar Speed Enforcement

1 Year Renewal Options

Start Date: 5/15/25

Expiration Date: 8/31/27 s :
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SPEED ENFORCEMENT

CONTRACT
EQUIPMENT PART # DESCRIPTION m PRICING

TRUSPEED® S SERIES

7006600 TRUSPEED $ $1,645.00 $1,435.00

7007051 TRUSPEED SXB $2,195.00 $1,975.00

TRUSPEED® SERIES

7005600 LTI 20-20 TRUSPEED 100 $2,225.00 $1,795.00

7006055 LTI 20-20 TRUSPEED LR $2,695.00 $2,185.00
TRUVISION®

7007310 TRUVISION $6,995.00 $6,295.00

NOTE(S): 1.) SPEED ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT COMES STANDARD WITH A 4 YEAR LIMITED

WARRANTY 2.) INCLUDES CASE AND SHOULDER STOCK/REST WHEN APPLICABLE.
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ACCESSORIES

CONTRACT
ACCESSORIES |PART # DESCRIPTION m PRICING

TRUSPEED® SERIES

[

k

TRUVISION®

NO IMAGE
NO IMAGE

/O

NO IMAGE

=

7024785

7035187

7053038

3204702
3204742

7025026

7035195

7054659

TRIPOD YOKE MOUNT (TRUS-
PEED/TRUCAM II/TRUVISION)

TRUSERIES 3.5X MAGNIFIER W/
POUCH

36" LTl 4-PIN TO DB9
DOWNLOAD CABLE

DBC MODE
NIGHT MODE

TRUCAM 1I/TRUVISION HIGH
CAPACITY BATTERY PACK

IR ILLUMINATOR KIT W/BRACKET
INSTALLED

TRUCAM 1I/TRUVISION DB9
SERIAL CABLE ASSEMBLY

$85.00

$125.00

$70.00

$495.00
$495.00

$200.00

$620.00

$95.00

$76.50

$112.50

$63.00

$395.00
$395.00

$180.00

$558.00

$85.50




SPARE PARTS

CONTRACT
SPARE PARTS |PART # DESCRIPTION m PRICING

CASES
7035160 TRUSPEED S SERIES HARD CASE $90.00 $76.50
‘ 7035206 TRUVISION NANUK HARD CASE $225.00 $202.50
6912 S Quentin St, Suite A
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